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* Single Family House - Architect Design 152 days Mon7/2/12 Tue1/28/13

(3,000 square feet with full basement)

| August | September | Octoher [ November
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= General Conditions Ndays
Finalize plans and develop estimate 20 days
with owner, architect
Signcontract and notice to proceed 1day
* Apply for Permits 0days
= Site Work 3days
Clear znd grub ot Ldsy

Install temporary powerservice  1day
Install underground utilities 1day

~ Foundation 42 days
Excavate for foundations 3days
Form basement walls 13days

Place concrete for foundations & 12days
basement walls

Cure basementwallsfor 7days  7days
Strip basement wall forms 2days
Waterprooffinsulate basement 2 days
walls

Perform foundation inspection  1day
Backfil foundation 2days

= Framing Ndays

Install 15t floor joists 1days
Lay 15t floor decking 2days
Frame 1t floor walls Adays
Frame 1st floor corners 1day
Install 2nd floor joists 24y
Frame 2nd floor decking 2days
Frame 2nd floor walls 3days
Frame 2nd floor comers 1days
Cornplete roof framing 3days
Conduct framing inspection Ldsy

Mon7/2/12 Mon7/30/1;
Mon7/2/12 Fri7/27/12

Mon 7/30/12 Mon 7/20/12
Mon 7/30/1; Mon 7/30/13
Tue7/31/12 Thugf2/12
Tue 73112 Tue 73112
Wad 8/1/12 Wed 8/1/12
Thugf2/12 Thugf2/1
Figl3f  Mon 10/
Figh/ Tued/i
Wed8f3/12 Frig/u/2
Mon Tue 91112
)
Wed 9/12/%: Thu3/20/12
Fig/z2 Mond4/1a
Tua9/25/12 Wed
3/25/12
Thug/27/12 Thu /2712
Fig/28/12 Mon 10/4/12
Tue 10/2/12 Wed 10/21)
Tue 10/2/12 Wed 10/3/1
Thu10/4/12 Fri10/5/12
Mon 10/8/12 Thu 10/11/1;
Fri 10/12/12 Fri 10/12/12
Mon 10/15/1 Tue 10/16/1
Wed 10/17/1 Thu 10/28/1
Fri 10/13/12 Tue 10/
Wed 10/24/1 Thu 10/25/1.
Fri 10/26/12 Tue 10/30/1

Wed 10/31/1 Wed 10/31/]

—

eneral contractor{50%) Architect[50%], Owner[12%] Mortgage lender{12%)]

General contractor, Architect, Owner Mortgage lender
L]
L

Site excavation contractar

Electric contractor,Plumbing contractor

oncrete contractor

Concrete contractor

oncrete contractor

Concrete contractor

Framing contractor
qi.imming contractor

Framing contractor

Framing contractor

Framing contractor



